49
编辑1/2022年 www.elettrotec.com
第1页, 共2页
Sheet 1 of 2E. & O. E.
1数字输出+1模拟输出4-20/0-20mA
1 digital output and 4-20/0-20mA analogue output
类型 / Pin 连接 / Connections
1 正电压24 Vdc / Positive 24 Vdc

镀镍钢板压口
Nickel plated steel pressure port
如何订购 / HOW TO ORDER
EPX E 2 A N 1
输出类型
Output type
见表输出类型
See output table
本体 / Body
A
隔膜 / Diaphragm
见表隔膜 / 密封垫
see diaphragm / gasket table
型号
Model
压力范围
Pressure range
爆破压力
Burst pressure
B 0 - 2 bar 7 bar
C 0 - 5 bar 12 bar
D 0 - 10 bar 25 bar
E 0 - 20 bar 50 bar
F 0 - 50 bar 120 bar
G 0 - 100 bar 200 bar
H 0 - 200 bar 400 bar
I 0 - 400 bar 650 bar
订购信息 / ORDERING INFORMATION
EPX	 带陶瓷传感器的电子式压力控制器和压力变送器
输出类型	 1	 PNP 型数字输出+ 4/20 - 0/20mA 模拟输出
	 2	 NPN 型数字输出+ 4/20 - 0/20mA 模拟输出
	 3	 2 个 PNP 型数字输出
	 4	 2 个 NPN 型数字输出
	 5	 PNP 型数字输出+ 0/10V - 0/10V 模拟输出
	 6	 NPN 型数字输出+ 0/10V - 0/5V 模拟输出
本体材料	 A	 镀镍钢
可用隔膜 / 	 N	 丁腈橡胶
密封垫
可用螺纹	 1	 圆柱管螺纹 G1/4 BSPP “B” = 12
EPX	 Electronic pressure controller and transmitter
	 with ceramic sensor
Output type	 1	 PNP digital output + 4/20 - 0/20mA analogue output
	 2	 NPN digital output + 4/20 - 0/20mA analogue output
	 3	 2 PNP digital output
	 4	 2 NPN digital output
	 5	 PNP digital output + 0/10V - 0/10V analogue output
	 6	 NPN digital output + 0/10V - 0/5V analogue output
Body	 A	 Nickel plated steel
Available diaphragm/	 N	 NBR
Gasket
Thread	 1	 G1/4 BSPP parallel		  Quota “B” = 12
一般规格 / GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
型号
MODEL
调整的相对压力范围
ADJUSTMENT RELATIVE
PRESSURE RANGE
bar
尺寸
DIMENSIONS
mm
爆破压力
BURST PRESSURE
bar
配置
EXECUTION
A E
B 0 - 2 120 80 7
NBR 膜片
NBR Diaphragm
C 0 - 5 120 80 12
D 0 - 10 120 80 25
E 0 - 20 120 80 50